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My Rights Matter Hub 

My Rights Matter is a project from CID.  

My Right Matter team has put together 

information about supported decision 

making. 

The information is on the CID website.  

We call this part of the site the Information 

Hub. 

The Hub gives people information to help 

them with their decisions. 

It has information and stories about 

supported decision making. 
  

The My Rights Matter Hub will help you 

• Think about your rights  

• Make new decisions in your life 

It will also tell you when workshops and 

events are on. 
 

https://cid.org.au/latest-enews/


Email sdm@cid.org.au if you have any 

questions. 

 

Visit the Hub on our website. 

 

 

Congratulations 

Read more on our website

  Choosing your support worker   

This info guide will help you think about 

• What kind of support you want 

• What your support worker should be like 

• How to pick the right person for the job. 

Read and download the guide on our 

website. 

https://cid.org.au/issues/my-rights-matter-sdm-hub/%20%E2%80%8E
https://cid.org.au/our-stories/congratulations-are-in-order/
https://cid.org.au/resource/choosing-your-support-worker/
https://cid.org.au/resource/choosing-your-support-worker/


Our latest podcast episode 

Rap, Rainbows and the Rag Trade  

In this episode we talk with Ben Paior-Smith. 

Ben is an artist.  

He designs clothes for his fashion business 

called Hazzah.  

Ben tells us about where he gets his ideas 

from.  

He tell us his dreams for the future.   
 

Listen to the episode on our website. 
 

 

 

Registration open for My Life My 

Choices conference 

My Life My Choices is holding a conference 

on September 28 2022.  

https://cid.org.au/our-campaigns/peat-island/
https://cid.org.au/event/mlmc-conference-2022/?utm_source=CID+contacts&utm_campaign=93bd1cabd9-enews_june2022&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_6edf5012ca-93bd1cabd9-#cid-register


It is a day for people with intellectual 

disability 

It will be led by people with intellectual 

disability. 

We will be talking about Supported Decision 

Making. 

The conference will be held at Bankstown 

Sports Club.  

To register you can 

• call us on 1800 424 065 

• email info@cid.org.au or 

• fill out a form on our website. 
 

 
 

3DN wants to know palliative care for 

people with intellectual disability could 

be better  

3DN are doing research.  

They want to hear from people with an 

intellectual disability and their supports. 

https://cid.org.au/event/mlmc-conference-2022/#cid-register


This will help 3DN plan better ways to care 

for people with intellectual disability at end of 

life 

Find out more information on 3DN's website. 
 

 

 

Audio Ability accessible training  

Audio Ability trains and supports people with 

disability who want to work in community 

media.  

 

Find out more and register your interest to be 

a participant on their website. 

 

 

Got a question? 

Call CID on 1800 424 065 
 
 

   

 

This is an easy to read version of the Council for Intellectual Disability 

eNews. You can sign up for this eNews at www.cid.org.au/news 

https://www.3dn.unsw.edu.au/news/help-us-improve-palliative-care-people-intellectual-disability
https://cmto.org.au/media-training/audioability/
https://cmto.org.au/media-training/audioability/
http://www.cid.org.au/news
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